a90s
City of ?ﬁe
HARTSVILLE

SOUTH CAROLINA

Development Valuation

$12,000,000.00
$9,985,519.15 $9,786,196.06
$10,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00 $5,334,872.74
$4,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00 $1,584441.60
$662,810.12 -
$-
Aug 23 July 23 June 23 May 23 Apr. 23
PERMITS ISSUED
40
35
30
8
25 2
20
15
10
5
0
Aug 23 July23 June 23 May 23 Apr. 23
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD PLANNING COMMISSION

August: The Rooster - 136 E. Carolina Ave. - planters
Hartsville Community Center Building Commission - 210, 212, 214 N. Fifth St - light fixtures
Mighty Oak Market - 125 W. Carolina Ave. - fagade improvements

Main Street Update

July: Oaths of Office/Election of Officers
Griggs Circle Bakery - 116 N. Fifth Street - Replace Awning

Sonoco - 201 N. Fifth Street - Mural

August: Rezoning Application - Sonoco Products Company
Short Term Rental Ordinance

Density Requirements

Discussion Regarding Backlit Signs

July: Oaths of Office/Election of officers

Density Requirements - Short Term Rental Ordinance

Electronic Reader Board Signs

ONLINE RESOURCES

Planning and Zoning Website: https://www.hartsvillesc.gov/business-navigator/planning-and-zoning/

SC Labor Licensing Regulation Lookup: https://verify.llronline.com/LicLookup/LookupMain.aspx
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